
Chip

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 Team Max and Jamie 50 17 M 1 0-99 4 0:08:04.3 1 0:16:09.8 5:13 0:24:14.1

2 Matt Inch 6 23 M 1 20-24 1 0:06:48.1 3 0:17:38.2 5:41 0:24:26.3

3 Josh Fountain 9 24 M 2 20-24 2 0:06:50.6 5 0:18:28.4 5:57 0:25:19.0

4 Chad Meis 12 24 M 3 20-24 21 0:11:01.6 2 0:16:34.6 5:21 0:27:36.2

5 Rosalyn Rombauer 46 26 F 1 25-29 3 0:07:55.5 7 0:20:31.3 6:37 0:28:26.8

6 Kylen Johnson 42 22 F 1 20-24 5 0:08:32.8 9 0:21:09.4 6:49 0:29:42.2

7 Elias Nystrom 53 21 M 4 20-24 8 0:09:08.8 8 0:20:36.3 6:39 0:29:45.1

8 Greg Hinrichsen 51 53 M 1 50-54 10 0:09:24.4 10 0:21:32.7 6:57 0:30:57.1

9 David Ball 1 50 M 2 50-54 20 0:10:42.0 6 0:20:27.3 6:36 0:31:09.3

10 Sara Zriny 34 40 F 1 40-44 7 0:08:57.1 14 0:22:54.2 7:23 0:31:51.3

11 Colin McKenna 49 29 M 1 25-29 13 0:09:40.1 11 0:22:12.1 7:10 0:31:52.2

12 David Tollefson 30 48 M 1 45-49 14 0:09:45.1 12 0:22:21.6 7:13 0:32:06.7

13 Mike Satko 18 25 M 2 25-29 11 0:09:28.6 13 0:22:48.8 7:21 0:32:17.4

14 Daniel Tomko 31 35 M 1 35-39 33 0:14:25.5 4 0:18:16.0 5:54 0:32:41.5

15 Will Johnstone 48 45 M 2 45-49 9 0:09:09.8 18 0:23:52.4 7:42 0:33:02.2

16 Erin McCormick 11 31 F 1 30-34 15 0:09:47.3 16 0:23:20.2 7:32 0:33:07.5

17 Rebecca Shults 26 28 F 2 25-29 6 0:08:40.6 24 0:25:28.3 8:13 0:34:08.9

18 Gene Jarstad 54 60 M 1 60-64 18 0:10:33.2 20 0:23:59.6 7:44 0:34:32.8

19 Brenda Kasper 14 38 F 1 35-39 19 0:10:38.6 19 0:23:59.5 7:44 0:34:38.1

20 sarah stender 20 28 F 3 25-29 24 0:11:16.7 17 0:23:25.6 7:33 0:34:42.3

21 Linnea Kretz 47 31 F 2 30-34 23 0:11:02.6 25 0:25:30.0 8:14 0:36:32.6

22 Laura Hoffman 41 31 F 3 30-34 17 0:10:10.5 29 0:26:56.5 8:41 0:37:07.0

23 Laura Martin 10 40 F 2 40-44 22 0:11:01.8 28 0:26:07.5 8:25 0:37:09.3

24 Armani Emmal 7 20 F 2 20-24 32 0:14:22.0 15 0:23:11.9 7:29 0:37:33.9

25 Chuck Meis 13 53 M 3 50-54 29 0:13:23.8 21 0:24:17.4 7:50 0:37:41.2

26 Amanda Ruksznis 17 25 F 4 25-29 12 0:09:37.1 33 0:28:11.8 9:05 0:37:48.9

27 Mary Jane Brain 43 42 F 3 40-44 25 0:12:27.1 27 0:25:48.3 8:19 0:38:15.4

28 Libby Rosencrans 16 42 F 4 40-44 28 0:13:07.3 23 0:25:13.3 8:08 0:38:20.6

29 Theresa Okell 44 46 F 1 45-49 30 0:13:31.1 22 0:24:54.8 8:02 0:38:25.9

30 Breanne Overton 15 24 F 3 20-24 16 0:09:59.3 34 0:28:38.9 9:14 0:38:38.2

31 Bill Emmal 8 48 M 3 45-49 34 0:15:01.1 26 0:25:36.7 8:15 0:40:37.8

32 Jessy Beardemphl 45 42 F 5 40-44 26 0:12:51.3 32 0:27:54.3 9:00 0:40:45.6

33 Bill Borom 25 55 M 1 55-59 31 0:14:17.9 31 0:27:48.7 8:58 0:42:06.6

34 Lorraine Stewart 21 47 F 2 45-49 37 0:15:48.8 30 0:27:26.0 8:51 0:43:14.8

35 Alan Weaver 23 73 M 1 70-99 35 0:15:02.0 35 0:30:55.8 9:58 0:45:57.8

36 Emily Patton 36 28 F 5 25-29 27 0:12:54.1 37 0:33:31.5 10:49 0:46:25.6

37 Paige Hesselgesser 5 13 F 1 0-19 36 0:15:43.2 36 0:32:58.9 10:38 0:48:42.1

38 Kristina Voros 52 41 F 6 40-44 38 0:15:57.2 38 0:44:12.1 14:15 1:00:09.3

39 Nicky deBit 3 32 F 4 30-34 39 0:19:02.1 39 0:44:35.7 14:23 1:03:37.8
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Overall Chip
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Rosalyn Rombauer 46 26 1 0:07:55.5 1 0:20:31.3 6:37 0:28:26.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 36 Paige Hesselgesser 5 13 1 0:15:43.2 1 0:32:58.9 10:38 0:48:42.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Kylen Johnson 42 22 1 0:08:32.8 1 0:21:09.4 6:49 0:29:42.2

2 23 Armani Emmal 7 20 3 0:14:22.0 2 0:23:11.9 7:29 0:37:33.9

3 29 Breanne Overton 15 24 2 0:09:59.3 3 0:28:38.9 9:14 0:38:38.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Rosalyn Rombauer 46 26 1 0:07:55.5 1 0:20:31.3 6:37 0:28:26.8

2 16 Rebecca Shults 26 28 2 0:08:40.6 3 0:25:28.3 8:13 0:34:08.9

3 19 sarah stender 20 28 4 0:11:16.7 2 0:23:25.6 7:33 0:34:42.3

4 25 Amanda Ruksznis 17 25 3 0:09:37.1 4 0:28:11.8 9:05 0:37:48.9

5 35 Emily Patton 36 28 5 0:12:54.1 5 0:33:31.5 10:49 0:46:25.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 15 Erin McCormick 11 31 1 0:09:47.3 1 0:23:20.2 7:32 0:33:07.5

2 20 Linnea Kretz 47 31 3 0:11:02.6 2 0:25:30.0 8:14 0:36:32.6

3 21 Laura Hoffman 41 31 2 0:10:10.5 3 0:26:56.5 8:41 0:37:07.0

4 38 Nicky deBit 3 32 4 0:19:02.1 4 0:44:35.7 14:23 1:03:37.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 18 Brenda Kasper 14 38 1 0:10:38.6 1 0:23:59.5 7:44 0:34:38.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Sara Zriny 34 40 1 0:08:57.1 1 0:22:54.2 7:23 0:31:51.3

2 22 Laura Martin 10 40 2 0:11:01.8 4 0:26:07.5 8:25 0:37:09.3

3 26 Mary Jane Brain 43 42 3 0:12:27.1 3 0:25:48.3 8:19 0:38:15.4

4 27 Libby Rosencrans 16 42 5 0:13:07.3 2 0:25:13.3 8:08 0:38:20.6

5 31 Jessy Beardemphl 45 42 4 0:12:51.3 5 0:27:54.3 9:00 0:40:45.6

6 37 Kristina Voros 52 41 6 0:15:57.2 6 0:44:12.1 14:15 1:00:09.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 28 Theresa Okell 44 46 1 0:13:31.1 1 0:24:54.8 8:02 0:38:25.9

2 33 Lorraine Stewart 21 47 2 0:15:48.8 2 0:27:26.0 8:51 0:43:14.8

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 20 to 24
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 25 to 29
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 45 to 49
~ Swim-T1 ~

Female 40 to 44
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 35 to 39

Female 30 to 34
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Female 19 and under
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Female Overall Winner Winners

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~
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Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Female Overall Winner Winners

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Matt Inch 6 23 1 0:06:48.1 1 0:17:38.2 5:41 0:24:26.3

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Matt Inch 6 23 1 0:06:48.1 2 0:17:38.2 5:41 0:24:26.3

2 2 Josh Fountain 9 24 2 0:06:50.6 3 0:18:28.4 5:57 0:25:19.0

3 3 Chad Meis 12 24 4 0:11:01.6 1 0:16:34.6 5:21 0:27:36.2

4 6 Elias Nystrom 53 21 3 0:09:08.8 4 0:20:36.3 6:39 0:29:45.1

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Colin McKenna 49 29 2 0:09:40.1 1 0:22:12.1 7:10 0:31:52.2

2 12 Mike Satko 18 25 1 0:09:28.6 2 0:22:48.8 7:21 0:32:17.4

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Daniel Tomko 31 35 1 0:14:25.5 1 0:18:16.0 5:54 0:32:41.5

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 11 David Tollefson 30 48 2 0:09:45.1 1 0:22:21.6 7:13 0:32:06.7

2 14 Will Johnstone 48 45 1 0:09:09.8 2 0:23:52.4 7:42 0:33:02.2

3 30 Bill Emmal 8 48 3 0:15:01.1 3 0:25:36.7 8:15 0:40:37.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Greg Hinrichsen 51 53 1 0:09:24.4 2 0:21:32.7 6:57 0:30:57.1

2 8 David Ball 1 50 2 0:10:42.0 1 0:20:27.3 6:36 0:31:09.3

3 24 Chuck Meis 13 53 3 0:13:23.8 3 0:24:17.4 7:50 0:37:41.2

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 32 Bill Borom 25 55 1 0:14:17.9 1 0:27:48.7 8:58 0:42:06.6

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 17 Gene Jarstad 54 60 1 0:10:33.2 1 0:23:59.6 7:44 0:34:32.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 34 Alan Weaver 23 73 1 0:15:02.0 1 0:30:55.8 9:58 0:45:57.8

Overall Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Team Max and Jamie 50 17 1 0:08:04.3 1 0:16:09.8 5:13 0:24:14.1

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Mixed Relay

Male 60 to 64
~ Swim-T1 ~

Male 55 to 59
~ Swim-T1 ~

Male 45 to 49

Male 35 to 39
~ Swim-T1 ~

Male 25 to 29
~ Swim-T1 ~

Male 20 to 24
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Overall Male Overall Winner Winners
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

~ Run ~

~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

Male 50 to 54
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~

~ Run ~

~ Run ~

Male 70 and over
~ Swim-T1 ~ ~ Run ~
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